

## CITY OF VALDEZ TEMPORARY LAND USE PERMIT APPLICATION FORM

Application Fee: \$50.00 (Non-Refundable) Waived 2017 per Resolution #12-72

File No. 21-03

Date Recv'd. 2/18/2021

Directions:

- 1. Please type or print legibly.
- 2. Please submit this application form to the Office of Community & Economic Development, P.O. Box 307, Valdez, Alaska 99686.
- 3. Please answer all questions on this form, or put N/A (not applicable) in the spaces provided, as the answer applies.

*****	***************************************
Applicant name:	Pruhs Construction Company
Mailing address:	2193 Viking Drive
City, State, Zip:	Anchorage, Alaska 99501
Daytime telephone	(907) 279-1020
SIGNATURE:	MA
	****
Representative nam	ne: Ken Radach
Mailing address:	2193 Viking Drive
City, State, Zip:	Anchorage, Alaska 99501
Daytime telephone	(907) 770-6814

## \*\*\*\*\*

Legal Description of Property Affected by Application:

Located in Township	Range	Section	, CRM				
Lot/Block/Tract/Subd. Tract G Harbor Subdivision (Sea Otter) Plat #							
Street Address/Other description 31,250 SF Portion of 226 S Harbor Drive							
Tax #	Size o	f Property					

Type of business to be placed on the property: Construction Equipment Staging

Size of temporary building(s) to be placed on the property: None

Duration of lease requested (6 months maximum): January 1, 2021 to June 30, 2021

Special lease requirements:

<u>Submitted materials attached</u> - The following submitted materials must be submitted when applying for a lease on City land.

\*\*\*\*

- 1. <u>Plot Plan</u> A drawing of the proposed lease property showing:
  - a. Size of lot (to scale)
  - b. Placement and size of buildings, storage units, miscellaneous structures planned (to scale)
  - c. Water & sewer lines, locations of septic tanks, if needed
  - \_\_\_\_\_d. Parking spaces (numbered on the drawing with a total number indicated.
- 2. <u>Fees</u> All applicable fees must be submitted prior to the execution of a lease.
  - a. Application Fee (\$50.00). Covers the costs associated with processing the application (Non-refundable).

3.	Liability Insurance – The Permittee shall, at its own expense, maintain and
	keep force during the terms of this Permit adequate insurance to protect
	both Valdez and Permittee against comprehensive public liability claims
	arising from the use of the property in the minimum limit of ONE
	MILLION DOLLARS (\$1,000,000) combined single limit to protect
	against liability for personal injury, death or property damage.

4.	Financial Data – The applicant is a:
	Sole proprietorship
	Partnership
	Corporation
	Other (Please explain)
5.	Partnership Statement – If applicant is a partnership, answer the following:
	a. Date of Organization
	b. General partnership () / Limited partnership ()
	c. Statement of partnership recorded? () yes () no
	Where
	d. Has the partnership done business in Alaska?
	() yes () no
	When Where
	e. Name, address and partnership share of each general and limited partner. If a partner is a corporation, complete page for corporation.
	Limited/
	<u>General</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Address</u> <u>Share</u>

f. Attach a complete copy of the partnership agreement.

6.	Corporation Statement-If applicant is a corporation, answer the following:							
	a. Date of incorporation 2000 b. Where incorporated Alaska							
	<ul> <li>c. Is the corporation authorized to do business in Alaska?</li> <li>yes () no</li> <li>If so, as of what date2000</li> </ul>							
	<ul> <li>d. The corporation is held:</li> <li>Publicly () Privately</li> </ul>							
	e. If publicly held, how and where is the stock traded?							
	f. Furnish the name, title, and address of each officer and in addition, the same information for each principal stockholder owning more than ten percent of the corporation.							
	Name     Title     Address     Share       J. Dana Pruhs     President     2193 Viking Drive; Anchorage, Alaska 99501							
	g. Furnish the names of the officers specifically authorized to execute contracts and other corporate commitments under the corporate articles and/or by-laws.							
	J. Dana Pruhs							

## Client#: 574140

PRUHSCORPO1

## ACORD... CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/12/2020

C B R	HIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MA ERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVE ELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURA EPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AN	ELY ANC D TH	OR N E DO IE CI	EGATIVELY AMEND, EXT ES NOT CONSTITUTE A ERTIFICATE HOLDER.		OR ALTER TH RACT BETWE	HE COVERA	N THE CERTIFICATE HOLDE GE AFFORDED BY THE POI UING INSURER(S), AUTHOI	LICIES RIZED
lf	IPORTANT: If the certificate holder is SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to is certificate does not confer any righ	o the	term	ns and conditions of the p	oolicy,	certain polic	ies may requ		
PRO	DUCER				CONTA NAME:	<sup>ст</sup> Anna Cr	ocker		
Ma	rsh & McLennan Agency LLC					o, Ext): 907 25	7-6372	FAX (A/C, No):	
103	1 W 4th Ave, Suite 400				E-MAIL	<sub>ss:</sub> anna.cro	ocker@mar	shmc.com	
And	chorage, AK 99501				ADDRE	ss: anna.ore			
907	276-5617			-					NAIC #
INSU	PED				INSORER A.				
INGU	Pruhs Construction Compa	anv	LLC	-	INSURER B :         Travelers Property Casualty Co of Amer         25674           INSURER C :         Markel American Insurance Company         28932				28932
	Pruhs Corporation		, ===						25658
	2193 Viking Drive			-		R D : Travelers	s indemnity C	ompany	23030
	Anchorage, AK 99501			-	INSURE	RE:			
					INSURE	RF:			
				NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:	
IN CI	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REC ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PI KCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH		EMEN IN, T	T, TERM OR CONDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED	F ANY D BY T	CONTRACT OF HE POLICIES N REDUCED E	R OTHER DO DESCRIBED I BY PAID CLAI	CUMENT WITH RESPECT TO HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL	WHICH THIS
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL	SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS	
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			DTCO6D510195COF2	0				000,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$3	00,000
	X PD Ded:2.500								0,000
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$1.	000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE \$2	000,000
	POLICY X PRO-							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$2	000,000
								\$	
D				8100P9122562026G		10/10/2020	10/10/2021	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) \$1,	000,000
-	X ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$	,
	OWNED SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$	
	V HIRED V NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE	
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY XHired PhysDmg							(Per accident) * Physical Dmg \$A	cv
в				CUP0N8582642026		10/10/2020	10/10/2021		000,000
Ъ				CUPUN0302042020		10/10/2020	10/10/2021		000,000
	CLAINIS-WADE							AGGREGATE \$3,	000,000
D	DED RETENTION \$			LIPT 100462422026C		10/10/2020	40/40/2024		
В	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y / N			UB7J09162422026G		10/10/2020	10/10/2021		000 000
		N / A							000,000
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under							E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$1,	
-	DÉSCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					10/10/0000	40/40/0004	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$1,	000,000
С	Leased & Rented			MKLM41M0051595		10/10/2020	10/10/2021	φουυ,υυυ	
	Equipment								
								·	
	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC : 226 S Harbor Drive, Tract G Hark							iirea)	
	S Harbor Drive (Tract S, Harbor S							arbor Drive	
	shermans dock) zoned light indus			1011 and 10,200 OF 0	. uuja				
	East Pioneer Drive, Lot 3 Pionee			arcial Subdivision /zor	nod ar	neral com	nercial)		
	Pioneer Drive, Lots 3-6, Block 25				-			ct)	
		, IVII	nera	I Greek Subdivision (Z	oneu		แเธออ นเอเท	ou	
(56	e Attached Descriptions)								
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION			
								ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCI EREOF, NOTICE WILL BE D	
PO Box 307							LICY PROVISIONS.		
Valdez, AK 99686									
					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				
					A	-ne -	KC	nackan	
						© 1	988-2015 A	CORD CORPORATION. All r	ahts reserved.

